Resolution
0.05 mm I
BKS/XKS/PKS: Compact
absolute and incremental wire
draw encoders for measuring
lengths up to 5 m
D
A

for wire draw encoder BKS with SSI interface
Cable, 8-core, per metre, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm2 with screen,
cable diameter 5.6 mm
for wire draw encoder BKS with SSI interface
2030683
DOL-2312-G02MLA5
DOL-2312-G07MLA5
Type
12
12
Contacts
2030680
Part no.
2.0 m
7.0 m
2030686DOL-2312-G10MLA5 12 10.0 m
2030690DOL-2312-G15MLA5 1212 15.0 m
20306932DOL-2312-G20MLA5 12 20.0 m
20306972DOL-2312-G25MLA5 12 25.0 m
20307002DOL-2312-G30MLA5 12 30.0 m
Cable length
Connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 11-cores, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 2 x 0.14 mm2 cable diameter 7.8 mm
for wire draw encoder BKS with SSI interface
2029201
DOL-2312-G1M5MA1
DOL-2312-G03MMA1
Type
12
12
Contacts
2029200
Part no.
1.5 m
3.0 m
2029202DOL-2312-G05MMA1 12 5.0 m
2029203DOL-2312-G10MMA1 12 10.0 m
20292042DOL-2312-G20MMA1 12 20.0 m
20292052DOL-2312-G30MMA1 12 30.0 m
Cable length
Connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 12-cores, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 2 x 0.14 mm2 screened, capable of being dragged,
cable diameter 7.8 mm for wire draw encoder BKS with SSI interface
55 approx.

6027537
Part no.
Cable connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight Cable connector M23 male, 12-pin, straight
2029213
DOL-2312-G1M5MA3
DOL-2312-G03MMA3
Type
12
12
Contacts
2029212
Part no.
1.5 m
3.0 m
2029214DOL-2312-G05MMA3 12 5.0 m
2029215DOL-2312-G10MMA3 12 10.0 m
20292162DOL-2312-G20MMA3 12 20.0 m
20292172DOL-2312-G30MMA3 12 30.0 m
Cable length
Cable connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 12 core, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 2 x 0.14 mm2 with screen, capable of being
dragged, cable diameter 7.8 mm for wire draw encoder PKS with TTL interface
2030685
DOL-2312-G02MLA3
DOL-2312-G07MLA3
Type
12
12
Contacts
2030682
Part no.
2.0 m
7.0 m
2030688DOL-2312-G10MLA3 12 10.0 m
2030692DOL-2312-G15MLA3 1212 15.0 m
20306952DOL-2312-G20MLA3 12 20.0 m
20306992DOL-2312-G25MLA3 12 25.0 m
20307022DOL-2312-G30MLA3 12 30.0 m
Cable length
Connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 11 cores, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 2 x 0.14 mm2 cable diameter 7.8 mm
for wire draw encoder PKS with TTL interface
Cable, 12-core, per metre, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 1 x 0.14 mm2 with screen, capable of being dragged, cable diameter 7.8 mm for wire